We‘ll take you to the top
FIRE AND RESCUE LADDERSFIRE AND RESCUE LADDERS
Easy                              Fast                              Safe
Official distributor for Czech republic 130 years of experience
2
Illustrative pictures

with all procedures and specifications of BS EN-1147
standards, therefore also meeting the requirements of the
British Fire Services and Relief Organisations.
Type UK-TE
Aluminium extension ladder
3 - part, rope operated
• tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
• built with 28 mm reinforced square-profile rungs that are
milled and welded to the beams
• side mounted slide guide allows for smooth and easy
extension with minimal force needed
• built with an automatic rope brake for additional safety
• suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Model No. Number of rungs Length Weight appox.
Folded Extended
UK-TE-10.5 3 x 14 4,4 m 10,5 m 60 kg
UK-TE-12.5 3 x 18 5,7 m 12,5 m 89 kg
UK-TE-13.5 3 x 20 6 m 13,5 m 92 kg
Type UK-TEP
Aluminium extension ladder
3 - part
• tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
• built with 28 mm reinforced square-profile rungs that are
milled and welded to the beams
• equipped with manual hooks
• suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Model No. Number of rungs Lenght Weight appox.
Folded Extended
UK-TEP-5.5 3 x 7 2,4 m 5,5 m 14 kg
UK-TEP-6 3 x 8 2,5 m 6 m 16 kg
UK-TEP-6.5 3 x 9 2,8 m 6,5 m 18 kg
Side mounted slide guides
Pointed support feet
UK-TE-13.5
Extension ladder
3-part
15
British standard / EN 1147
Type UK-DE
Aluminium extension ladder
2 - part, rope operated
• tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
• built with 28 mm reinforced square-profile rungs that are
milled and welded to the beams
• side mounted slide guide allows for smooth and easy
extension
• built with an automatic rope brake for additional safety
• suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Číslo modelu Number of rungs Length Weight appox.
Složený Plně vysunutý
UK-DE-9 2 x 18 5,5 m 9 m 43 kg
UK-DE-10 2 x 20 6 m 10 m 47 kg
UK-DE-10.5 2 x 21 6,3 m 10,5 m 50 kg
Type UK-DEP
Aluminium extension ladder
2 - part
• tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
• built with 28 mm reinforced square-profile rungs that are
milled and welded to the beams
• equipped with manual hooks
• suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Model No. Number of rungs Length Weight appox.
Folded Extended
UK-DEP-4.5 2 x 8 2,7 m 4,5 m 10,5 kg
UK-DEP-5 2 x 9 2,9 m 5 m 12,5 kg
UK-DEP-5.5 2 x 10 3,3 m 5,5 m 14,5 kg
UK-DEP-6 2 x 11 3,6 m 6 m 16,5 kg
Anti-slip plastic feet
Wall-running wheels
Side mounted slide guides
UK-DE-10.5
Extension ladder
2-part
16
British standard / EN 1147
Type UK-RL
Aluminium roof ladder
• tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
• built with 28 mm reinforced square-profile rungs that are
milled and welded to the beams
• includes water-cut, galvanized, roof hook that locks into
position
• suitable for a maximum load of 1 person
• total ladder width of 290mm
Model No. Number of rungs Length Weight appox.
UK-RL-4.5 13 4,5 m 13 kg
UK-RL-5 15 5 m 14 kg
UK-RL-5.5 17 5,5 m 15 kg
UK-RL-6 18 6 m 16 kg
UK-RL-6.5 20 6,5 m 17 kg
Type UK-RLF
Foldable roof ladder
• this model is like Type UK-RL with the addition of aluminium
joints which allow it to fold for easy storage and transportation
Model No. Number of rungs Length Weight appox.
Složený Plně vysunutý
UK-RLF-4.5 13 2,5 m 4,5 m 14 kg
UK-RLF-5 15 2,75 m 5 m 15 kg
UK-RLF-5.5 17 3 m 5,5 m 16 kg
UK-RLF-6 18 3,25 m 6 m 17 kg
UK-RLF-6.5 20 3,5 m 6,5 m 18 kg
Roof hook
UK-ESFLW-3.5
Foldable for easy transportation
UK-RLF-4.5
Foldable roof ladder
17
British standard / EN 1147
Type UK-RLFW
Wide foldable roof ladder
• like Type UK-RLF, but with a total width of 345 mm
Model No. Number of rungs Length Weight appox.
Folded Extended
UK-RLFW-4.5 13 2,5 m 4,5 m 16 kg
UK-RLFW-5 15 2,75 m 5 m 17 kg
UK-RLFW-5.5 17 3 m 5,5 m 18 kg
UK-RLFW-6 18 3,25 m 6 m 19 kg
UK-RLFW-6.5 20 3,5 m 6,5 m 20 kg
Type UK-ESFLW
Foldable aluminium ladder
• tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
• built with 28 mm reinforced square-profile rungs that are
milled and welded to the beams
• joints lock into place and ensure a secure climb
• can be used as both a stepladder and leaning ladder
• suitable for a maximum load of 2 persons
Model No. Rungs number Length Weight appox.
Folded Step ladder Leaning ladder
UK-ESFLW-2.5 4 x 2 0,65 m 1,16 m 2,5 m 10 kg
UK-ESFLW-3.5 4 x 3 0,95 m 1,72 m 3,5 m 12,5 kg
UK-ESFLW-4.5 4 x 4 1,24 m 2,27 m 4,5 m 15 kg
UK-ESFLW-5 4 x 5 1,39 m 2,55 m 5 m 17,5 kg
UK-ESFLW-3.5
Use as a stepladder
UK-TE-3.5